Program Title
Construction Trades

Pre-Engineering

Electrical

Plumbers
Electronics Technology
Cosmetology

Law Enforcement

Source:

Hot Job Rank Job Title

1
2
13
27
38
62
118
36
48
112
200
299
580
370
8
13
16
20
26
37
39
44
47
63
66
85
109
162
166
172
257
261
262
302
394
557
560
653
6
99
160
489
551
11
508
368
635
224
358
458
526
573

Projected Growth
Construction Manager

Supervisor Construction Trades

Carpenters

Drywall Installers

Construction Laborers

Painters, Construction and Maintenance

Helpers - Carpenters

Roofers

Operating Engineers and Construction Equipment Operator
Tapers

Helpers - Installation, Maintenance and Repair
Miscellaneous Construction and Related workers
Helpers - Roofers

Construction and Building Inspectors
Envirnomental Engineers

Industrial Engineers

Software Developers and Software Quality Assurance
Civil Engineers

Mechanical Engineers

Electricial and Electronics Engineering Technicians
Computer and Information Systems Managers
Electricial Engineers

Computer Hardware Engineers

Environmental Science Technician

Architectural and Engineering Managers
Network and Computer Systems Administrators
Architectural and Civil Drafters

Industrial Engineering Technicians

Electrical and Electronics Drafters

Web Developers and Digital Interface
Mechanical Engineering Technicians

Computer Network Support Specialists

Drafters, All others

Architects

Civil Engineering Technicians

Electronics Engineers

Semiconductor processors

Engineering Teachers, Postsecondary
Electricians

Electricial, Electronics and Electromechanical
Electrical Power - Line Installers and repairers
Electrical and Electronics Repairers, Powerhouse and Subst:
Helpers - Electricians

Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters

Electrical and Electronics Installers and Repairers
Manicurists and Pedicurists

Barbers

Compliance Officers

Correctional Officers and Jailers

Police, Fire, and Abulance Dispatchers

Baliffs

Criminal Justice and Law Enforcement

Occupations Projections by Idaho Department of Labor

2020-2030 Projections: Top Hot Jobs

943
1755
5460

629
3054
1058

68
392
618

95
150

41
-11
174
226
669
424
188
189
208
169
68
78
167
193
166
36
16
113
10
56
10
33
14
439
211
27
1629
392
69

50
628

55
23
87
-125
-12

70

Projected growth rate
35.4%
39.0%
45.0%
38.0%
28.0%
31.0%
40.0%
32.0%
17.0%
35.0%
20.0%
36.0%
34.0%
-2.6%
35.0%
22.0%
16.0%
17.0%
18.0%
19.0%
13.0%
15.0%
20.0%
23.3%
12.0%
13.0%
15.0%
18.0%
25.0%
14.0%
19.0%
11.0%
23.0%

7.0%
5.8%
21.0%
22.0%
12.0%
31.0%
34.0%
8.0%
7.0%
30.0%
30.0%

13.3%
12.6%

6.7%
-6.8%
-2.6%
-3.0%
41.9%

Total Annual openings
418
978
2733
330
2278
652
47
255
701
52
176
3
32
68
78
134
559
346
124
167
214
132
48
79
172
186
181
33
12
112
9
67
8
58
35
261
197
29
1175
246
129

43
449

72
31
177
225
61

30

Avg. Median Hourly Wage

VLV VN R Y VY Y Y Y Y RV R IRV, SR VY

R VR ¥ Y Y RV SRV SRV

RV SRV SRV SRV S

36.43
29.11
18.59
18.62
16.54
15.23
20.37
19.07
22.59
20.62
14.34
20.50
No data
25.71
51.28
44.67
44.03
38.04
43.21
29.55
51.23
50.32
51.66
27.40
70.91
35.87
25.01
29.71
29.80
24.55
28.42
25.41
24.63
29.24
25.03
No data
No data
No data
24.79
14.45
4231
25.66
24.20
23.92
52.67
13.51
No data
27.00
19.95
19.63
18.85
No data



