Program Title	Hot Job Rank	Job Title	Projected Growth	Projected growth rate	Total Annual openings	Avg. Median Hourly Wage
Construction Trades	1	Construction Manager	943	35.4%	418	\$ 36.43
	2	Supervisor Construction Trades	1755	39.0%	978	\$ 29.11
	13	Carpenters	5460	45.0%	2733	\$ 18.59
	27	Drywall Installers	629	38.0%	330	\$ 18.62
	38	Construction Laborers	3054	28.0%	2278	\$ 16.54
	62	Painters, Construction and Maintenance	1058	31.0%	652	\$ 15.23
	118	Helpers - Carpenters	68	40.0%	47	\$ 20.37
	36	Roofers	392	32.0%	255	\$ 19.07
	48	Operating Engineers and Construction Equipment Operator	618	17.0%	701	\$ 22.59
	112	Tapers	95	35.0%	52	\$ 20.62
	200	Helpers - Installation, Maintenance and Repair	150	20.0%	176	\$ 14.34
	299	Miscellaneous Construction and Related workers	4	36.0%	3	\$ 20.50
	580	Helpers - Roofers	41	34.0%	32	No data
	370	Construction and Building Inspectors	-11	-2.6%	68	\$ \$ 25.71
Pre-Engineering	8	Envirnomental Engineers	174	35.0%	78	\$ 51.28
	13	Industrial Engineers	226	22.0%	134	\$ 44.67
	16	Software Developers and Software Quality Assurance	669	16.0%	559	\$ 44.03
	20	Civil Engineers	424	17.0%	346	\$ 38.04
	26	Mechanical Engineers	188	18.0%	124	\$ 43.21
	37	Electricial and Electronics Engineering Technicians	189	19.0%	167	\$ 29.55
	39	Computer and Information Systems Managers	208	13.0%	214	\$ 51.23
	44	Electricial Engineers	169	15.0%	132	\$ 50.32
	47	Computer Hardware Engineers	68	20.0%	48	\$ 51.66
	63	Environmental Science Technician	78	23.3%	79	\$ 27.40
	66	Architectural and Engineering Managers	167	12.0%	172	\$ 70.91
	85	Network and Computer Systems Administrators	193	13.0%	186	\$ 35.87
	109	Architectural and Civil Drafters	166	15.0%	181	\$ 25.01
	162	Industrial Engineering Technicians	36	18.0%	33	\$ 29.71
	166	Electrical and Electronics Drafters	16	25.0%	12	\$ 29.80
	172	Web Developers and Digital Interface	113	14.0%	112	\$ 24.55
	257	Mechanical Engineering Technicians	10	19.0%	g	\$ 28.42
	261	Computer Network Support Specialists	56	11.0%	67	\$ 25.41
	262	Drafters, All others	10	23.0%	8	\$ 24.63
	302	Architects	33	7.0%	58	\$ 29.24
	394	Civil Engineering Technicians	14	5.8%	35	\$ 25.03
	557	Electronics Engineers	439	21.0%	261	No data
	560	Semiconductor processors	211	22.0%	197	No data
	653	Engineering Teachers, Postsecondary	27	12.0%	29	No data
Electrical	6	Electricians	1629	31.0%	1175	\$ 24.79
	99	Electricial, Electronics and Electromechanical	392	34.0%	246	\$ 14.45
	160	Electrical Power - Line Installers and repairers	69	8.0%	129	\$ 42.31
	489	Electrical and Electronics Repairers, Powerhouse and Substa	3	7.0%	6	\$ 25.66
	551	Helpers - Electricians	50	30.0%	43	\$ 24.20
Plumbers	11	Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters	628	30.0%	449	\$ 23.92
Electronics Technology	508	Electrical and Electronics Installers and Repairers				\$ 52.67
Cosmetology	368	Manicurists and Pedicurists	55	13.3%	72	\$ 13.51
	635	Barbers	23	12.6%	31	
Law Enforcement	224	Compliance Officers	87	6.7%		\$ 27.00
	358	Correctional Officers and Jailers	-125	-6.8%	225	•
	458	Police, Fire, and Abulance Dispatchers	-12	-2.6%		\$ 19.63
	526	Baliffs	-2	-3.0%		\$ 18.85
	573	Criminal Justice and Law Enforcement	70	41.9%	30	
Source:		Projections by Idaho Department of Labor	,,,	.1.576	50	